
※日程変更が生じる場合があります。

学期 行　事 日　程

春学期開始日 4月1日（土）

春学期授業開始日 4月12日（水）

春学期授業終了 7月31日（月）

夏季休業 8月1日（火）～ 9月20日（水）

春学期成績発表 9月上旬（予定）

9月大学院学位授与式 9月16日（土）（予定）

秋学期開始日 9月21日（木）

秋学期授業開始日 10月5日（木）

創立記念日 10月21日（土）

早稲田祭 ※全学授業休講 11月4日（土）～ 5日（日）

冬季休業 12月26日（火）～ 2024年1月6日（土）

秋学期授業終了 2月3日（土）

春季休業 2月5日（月）～ 3月31日（日）

秋学期成績発表 3月上旬

3月大学院学位授与式 3月下旬

◆以下の祝日は、通常の授業を行います。

◆修論、博論の提出に関する日程はFor Current Students>Master's Thesis/Doctoral Thesisを参照ください。

2023年度研究科暦

10月9日（月）、10月21日（土）
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*Information is subject to change

Semester Events Date

Spring Semester begins April 1 (Sat.)

Start of the Class April 12 (Wed.)

End of the Class July 31 (Mon.)

Summer Vacation August 1 (Tue.) - September 20 (Wed.)

Announcement of Grades Early September (Tentative)

September Graduation Ceremony September 16 (Sat.) (Tentative)

Fall Semester begins September 21 (Thu.)

Start of the Class October 5 (Thu.)

Founding Anniversary October 21 (Sat.)

Waseda Festival (No Classes) November 4 (Sat.) - 5 (Sun.)

Winter Break December 26 (Tue.) - January 6 (Sat.), 2024

End of the Class February 3 (Sat.)

Spring Break February 5 (Mon.) - March 31 (Sun.)

Announcement of Grades Early March

March Graduation Ceremony Late March

- Classes will be held on below holidays; 

- for the schedules reated to the thesis and defense, 
please refer to "For Current Students">"Master's Thesis"/"Doctoral Thesis".

GSICCS Schedule, AY2023
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